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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

32. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
16.7.2017 - 11:42 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:07.93 VOZEL, Tjaša Eindhoven (NED) 3.4.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 1:09.41 MEŽA, Tina Praga/Prague (CZE) 12.7.2009
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:09.41 MEŽA, Tina Praga/Prague (CZE) 12.7.2009
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 1:13.15 KLINAR, Anja Luxembourg (LUX) 21.4.2001
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:20.27 LESKOVAR, Neža Nova Gorica 31.7.2011

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. PINTAR, Tjaša 97 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:12.28 708
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:12.28 37.83

2. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 1:14.33 651
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:14.33 38.90

3. FEKETE, Dóra 01 DUNA 1:16.35 601
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:16.35 40.25

4. LAMBERT, Imogen 04 ESTK 1:18.29 557
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:18.29 41.09

5. MARRAFFA, Jessica 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:19.29 537
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:19.29 42.29

6. GESSE, Delphine 00 Cns St Esteve 1:22.87 470
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:22.87 43.98

7. FRAŇKOVÁ, Clementýna 05 KPSP 1:22.95 469
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:22.95 44.14

8. PADAR, Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 1:25.72 425
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:25.72 45.58

9. FRAPPE, Capucine 03 Cns St Esteve 1:26.60 412
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:26.60 45.88

10. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.02 392
50m: 40.80 40.80 100m: 1:28.02 47.22

11. LOVŠIN, Maša 03 PK Ribnica 1:28.11 391
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:28.11 46.78

12. VAN DER WULP, Irma 04 10-042 1:28.57 385
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:28.57 46.84

13. GORI, Alessia 01 Futura Prato 1:28.81 382
50m: 40.40 40.40 100m: 1:28.81 48.41

14. BAILEY, Brooke 02 Piranha Swim Team 1:28.91 380
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:28.91 47.26

15. KOSÍKOVÁ, Erika 01 KPSP 1:31.08 354
50m: 42.27 42.27 100m: 1:31.08 48.81

16. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:41.01 259
50m: 47.58 47.58 100m: 1:41.01 53.43

DNS TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica
DNS MOHAR MASTNAK, Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana
DNS GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana
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32. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje

C

1. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 1:14.33 651
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:14.33 38.90

2. FEKETE, Dóra 01 DUNA 1:16.35 601
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:16.35 40.25

3. MARRAFFA, Jessica 00 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:19.29 537
50m: 37.00 37.00 100m: 1:19.29 42.29

4. GESSE, Delphine 00 Cns St Esteve 1:22.87 470
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:22.87 43.98

5. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.02 392
50m: 40.80 40.80 100m: 1:28.02 47.22

6. GORI, Alessia 01 Futura Prato 1:28.81 382
50m: 40.40 40.40 100m: 1:28.81 48.41

7. KOSÍKOVÁ, Erika 01 KPSP 1:31.08 354
50m: 42.27 42.27 100m: 1:31.08 48.81

DNS MOHAR MASTNAK, Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana

B

1. PADAR, Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 1:25.72 425
50m: 40.14 40.14 100m: 1:25.72 45.58

2. FRAPPE, Capucine 03 Cns St Esteve 1:26.60 412
50m: 40.72 40.72 100m: 1:26.60 45.88

3. LOVŠIN, Maša 03 PK Ribnica 1:28.11 391
50m: 41.33 41.33 100m: 1:28.11 46.78

4. BAILEY, Brooke 02 Piranha Swim Team 1:28.91 380
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:28.91 47.26

5. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:41.01 259
50m: 47.58 47.58 100m: 1:41.01 53.43

DNS GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana

A

1. LAMBERT, Imogen 04 ESTK 1:18.29 557
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:18.29 41.09

2. FRAŇKOVÁ, Clementýna 05 KPSP 1:22.95 469
50m: 38.81 38.81 100m: 1:22.95 44.14

3. VAN DER WULP, Irma 04 10-042 1:28.57 385
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:28.57 46.84
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